2
0
1
0
Golf Nets & Course Equipment,
Direct From Your Manufacturer

also look great with our range of bronze base putting flags.
Practice Green Cups
Code: HC0012UK
£7.00Price
Winter Hole Cups
6” diameter, constructed from heavy gauge steel with CNC
machined inside and ferrule hole. Finished in bright white
durable powder coat.
Winter 6” Hole Cup UK
Code: HC0030UK
£18.00Price
Standard Flag Pins
Manufactured from economy disposable PVC they are
supplied with a D-Ring top and UK metal bottom and can
be supplied in various lengths and colour.
Code: STUKM20W White 2.0m (6.7ft)
Standard Flag Pins
Code: STUKM25W White 2.5m (8.5ft)
Code: STUKM30W White 3.0m (10ft)
Price
£13.00
£15.00
£17.00
Code: STUKM20WB3 White & Black Stripe 2.0m (6.7ft)
Code: STUKM25WB3 White & Black stripe 2.5m (8.5ft)
£15.00
£17.00
Code: STUKM30WB3 White & Black stripe 3.0m (10ft) £19.00
D-Ring – for use with tie on flags
Metal  Octolock™ UK Ferrules - made of heavyweight solid cast bronze for great stability
HC001�UK
HC0030UK